
· Simple to fit.
· Vivid red indicator scale.
· Can be retrofitted to valves that are already installed.
· Reduces the need for double stocking of valves.
· Robust design.
· Corrosion resistant materials.

Features:

Product description:
Donkin Position Indicator for Donkin gas valves. Service Conditions: Temperature range: -20°C to + 40°C Post Indicator

The Donkin Position Indicator has been specially designed for use with the Series 555 valves to provide a simple and cost 
effective means of identifying whether the valve is in the open or closed position. It can be used both for above ground or 
underground installations.
When above ground the indication is given by a diagonal scale on the side which moves from right (open) to left (closed). 
When the valves are used underground the indicator can be viewed from above with a circular hole on the right indicating 
open and a slot on the left indicating closed.

Indicator, polycarbonate

POSITION INDICATOR FOR DONKIN SERIES 555 UPTO 300MM 555/881-001
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Indicator, polycarbonate

POSITION INDICATOR FOR DONKIN SERIES 555 UPTO 300MM 555/881-001

Component list:
1

2

1.

2.

Housing

Sleeve

Polycarbonate

POM

3

3. Position indicator POM

Components may be substituted with equivalent or higher class materials without prior notification.

Reference nos. and dimensions:

AVK ref. no. DN

mm

Theoretical

weight/kg

555-881-050-02

555-881-250-02

50-200

250-300

0.1

0.1
Row to make sure table is never blank

Comments:
Note: When fitting to a valve the indicator should be in the open position if the valve is open and closed position if the valve is closed.
*Plastic Indicators Fit MKII and MKIII Valves only.
55588105002 is a snap on indicator to fit DN50-200
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